22/12/22, 12:02 Andy DIAZ HERNANDEZ | Profile | World Athletics

WORLD —
ATHLETICS e

World Athletics Partner aas,fcs

Athletes Home  World Rankings i Spikes  Athletes' Representatives  Transfer of Allegiance

Athletes Commission

COUNTRY BORN

Cuba 25 DEC 1995
ATHLETE CODE L ‘
14587743 . & 4 - ¢ “

"h_—:if-_'_-p-f —; L

FOLLOW ME W

Athlete Representative Silvia Saliti

Honours Summary

COOKIE CONSENT

We use cookies to improve your experience. By using our site you are accepting our Cookie Policy.
B Allow marketing preferences

https://worldathletics.org/athletes/cuba/andy-diaz-hernandez-14587743 1/5



https://worldathletics.org/
https://worldathletics.org/athletes-home
https://worldathletics.org/world-rankings/introduction
https://worldathletics.org/athletes
https://worldathletics.org/awards
https://worldathletics.org/spikes
https://worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete-representatives
https://worldathletics.org/about-iaaf/documents/research-centre#collapseathlete-transfer-of-allegiance
https://worldathletics.org/about-iaaf/structure/commissions
http://www.asics.com/
https://worldathletics.org/cookies-policy
javascript:void(0)

22/12/22, 12:02 Andy DIAZ HERNANDEZ | Profile | World Athletics
1 x

In Top 8 at
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Games
Bronze
medallist

3 x

Diamond
League
meeting
winner

1 x

In Top 8 at
World U20
Championships
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Current World Ranking Positions Highest World Ranking Positions
Discipline Place Score Discipline Place Weeks
Men'’s Triple Jump 2 1404 Men'’s Triple Jump 2 14

Men's Overall Ranking 1404 Men's Overall Ranking 37 1

Head To Head
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Andy DIAZ
HERNANDEZ
Vs.

Yoan A. ALMENARE v

La Habana
Date:04 MAR 2017 Round:F

Andy DIAZ HERNANDEZ Yoan A. ALMENARES

5./ 7.40 71704

La Habana
Date:12 MAY 2017 Round:F

Andy DIAZ HERNANDEZ Yoan A. ALMENARES
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Date:02 MAR 2019

Andy DIAZ HERNANDEZ

17725

Round:F

Yoan A. ALMENARES

4!/ 600

Top 10

Major Championships Winning Streaks

Results By Limits

All-time Personal Top 10

‘ All disciplines Vv ‘

Event
Triple
Jump

Triple
Jump

Triple
Jump

Triple
Jump

Triple
Jump

Triple
Jump

Triple
Jump

Triple
Jump

Triple
Jump

Triple

Jump
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Date

08 SEP
2022

26 AUG
2022

18 JUN
2022

25 JUN
2022

22 MAY
2022

04 JUN
2021

06 AUG
2022

17 MAR
2017

28 MAY
2022

21 MAR
2020

» Type
Competition Cnt. Cat N
Weltklasse, Letzigrund, Zurich SUl DF F
Athletissima, Stade Olympique de la

. B SUul GW F
Pontaise, Lausanne
Meeting de Paris, Stade Charléty,
. 11 FRA GW F
Paris
Italian Ch., Stadio Guidobaldi, Rieti iIlTA B F
Castiglione International Meeting,
. - I0NITA D F
Stadio Zecchini, Grosseto
VIl Prueba de confrontacion 2021, = CUB F E
Estadio Panamericano, La Habana
Kamila Skolimowska Memorial, Stadion
N . == POL GW F
Slaski, Chorzéw
La Habana Copa Cuba, La Habana E= CuB B F
Meeting Internazionale Citta' di Lucca,
- I0NITA F F
Campo Scuola Moreno Martini, Lucca
Competencia Especial 2020, Estadio
E CUB F F

Panamericano, La Habana

Allow marketing preferences

Place Result

1 17.70
1. 17.67
2. 17.65
OoC 1768
1 17.64
1 17.63
1 17.53
1 17.40
1 17.33
1 17.30

Wind

+0.1

+0.3

+1.6

0.0

+0.4

+1.5

Score Record

1243

1239

1238

1237

1233

1232

1221

1207

1201

1197
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